

**Amendment 2 to Council Bill No. 87 - 2021**

**BY: Liz Walsh**

**Legislative Day 19**

**Date: December 6, 2021**

**Amendment No. 2**

*(This amendment substitutes “interior useable space” for “net floor area”.)*

- 1 On page 2, in line 5, strike “NET floor area” and substitute “INTERIOR USABLE SPACE”.
- 2
- 3 On page 2, in line 7, strike “NET floor area” and substitute “INTERIOR USABLE SPACE”.
- 4
- 5 On page 2, in line 9, strike “NET FLOOR AREA” and substitute “INTERIOR USABLE SPACE”.
- 6
- 7
- 8
- 9